Back-to-backReturnStraight BS EN527-2:2016+A1:2019, EN1729-2:2012+A1:2015
DESK TOP shapes SPECIFICATION
ELEV82 TOUCH
SIT-STAND DESKING
10
Years
BS
WARRANTY WARRANTY WARRANTY WARRANTY WARRANTY

In addition to the numerous health benefits provided
by periodic standing, studies show that Elev82 height
adjustable desks promote creativity, team interaction,
collaboration, and the willingness to share ideas.
White/Oak
 (WO)
3
Single Height Adjustable Desks with Returns
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVT-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVT-1600-K-O
Silver (S) White (WH)Black (K) Beech (B) White (WH) White/Oak (WO)Grey Oak (GO) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
Single Height Adjustable Desks
Return Height Adjustable Desk
• Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 650mm-1250mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the desktop at a 39db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-1200 1200 800 650-1250 £1281
EVT-1400 1400 800 650-1250 £1306
EVT-1600 1600 800 650-1250 £1334
W
D
W
D

D
W
D
d
w W
W
D
D
d
w
• Sits on either side of the sit-stand straight desks to increase the working area
• The two base columns of the straight and return desk stay perfectly synched
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-RET 800 600 650-1250 £934
CODE W D H w d RRP
EVTR-1400 1400 800 650-1250 600 1600 £2239
EVTR-1600 1600 800 650-1250 600 1600 £2266
• Rectangular desks 800mm deep complete with 800mm return desk
• Return can be fitted to either side of desk to extend the sit-stand working area
W
D

D
W
D
d
w W
W
D
D
d
w
ELEV82 TOUCH
SINGLE DESKS & ACCESSORIES
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVTB-1600-K-O
Vibe Screens for Single Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EV1000 1000 25 600 £227 £244 £274 £295 £319
EV1200 1200 25 600 £260 £274 £300 £324 £350
EV1400 1400 25 600 £287 £300 £331 £357 £385
EV1600 1600 25 600 £319 £331 £361 £389 £421
• Made to order designer office screens supplied with fitting brackets
• 25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks
MADE TO
ORDER
4
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVT-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVT-1600-K-O
Vibe Straight Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVTB-1600-K-O
Silver (S) White (WH)Black (K)
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600 £266 £280 £296 £324 £363
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600 £341 £354 £370 £414 £481
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600 £376 £406 £435 £487 £587
Beech (B) White (WH) White/Oak (WO)Grey Oak (GO) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
Back-to-Back Height Adjustable Desks
• Made to order designer office screens 600mm high
• 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 Touch back-to-back desks
• Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 650mm-1250mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVTB-1200 1200 1650 650-1250 £2664
EVTB-1400 1400 1650 650-1250 £2731
EVTB-1600 1600 1650 650-1250 £2797
Vibe Curved Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSC-1200 1200 25 400-700 £280 £296 £310 £336 £372
EVSC-1400 1400 25 400-700 £350 £366 £377 £420 £486
EVSC-1600 1600 25 400-700 £386 £413 £440 £490 £584
• Made to order designer office screens 700mm high at central point
• 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev8² Touch back-to-back desks
MADE TO
ORDER